
Income Expenses

Beginning Balance:

Income
Registration 

Concession Stand

Promotions

Sponsorship

Float

Total Income $5,199.97

Expenses
USABMX

PtC Fenced Account

Office 

Concessions

Plastic for track

Trophies

Track Maintenance

Promotions

 At &T

Volunteers

City Payment

Ackermans Security

Webhosting

 

 

 

 

 

$3,907.82

$4,319.61

Total Expenses: 

Closing Balance:

$62.49

$78.07

$1,000.00

$60.00

$873.58

$169.92

 

$35.99

$360.00

$500.79

$275.00

$177.29

$314.69

$0.00

$400.00

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

November 2018

$3,027.46

$2,777.00

$1,511.81

$511.16


