FINANCIAL STATEMENT

November 2018

	Income	Expenses
Beginning Balance:	\$3,027.46	
Income		
Registration	\$2,777.00	
Concession Stand	\$1,511.81	
Promotions	\$511.16	
Sponsorship	\$0.00	
Float	\$400.00	
Total Income	\$5,199.97	
<u>Expenses</u>		
USABMX		\$500.79
PtC Fenced Account		\$275.00
Office		\$177.29
Concessions		\$314.69
Plastic for track		\$873.58
Trophies		\$169.92
Track Maintenance		\$35.99
Promotions		\$360.00
At &T		\$62.49
Volunteers		\$78.07
City Payment		\$1,000.00
Ackermans Security		\$60.00
Webhosting		
		_
	Total Expenses:	\$3,907.82
	Closing Balance:	\$4,319.61